Champagnes & Sparkling Wine

001

005

007

008

009

Prosecco Terre di Sant’ Alberto, Brut, Valdobbiadene, Italy NV

Baron de Marck
Laurent-Perrier Rose
Taittinger

Bollinger

Brut
Brut
Réserve, Brut

Special Cuvée, Brut

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Sparkling Wine

36.00

Champagne

55.00
88.00
74.00

84.00



White Wine

France — Burgundy

Cote d’Auxerre
105 Chablis Domaine de Vauroux 2012 43.00

Cote de Beaune
110 Auxey-Duresses

‘La Macabrée’ Olivier Leflaive 2011 58.00
The village of Auxey-Duresses is a stones throw from Meursault, resulting in wines that are similar in style. ‘La
Macabrée’ is one of the top vineyards of the appellation. This wine offers spiced, baked apple flavours and
impressive length.

111 Macon Verzé Domaines Leflaive 2010 43.50
112 Puligny-Montrachet
1° Cru ‘Champ Gain’ Jean-Claude Boisset 2007 95.00
113 Santenay 1 Cru Beaurepaire 1997 47.00
114 Savigny Vergelesses Domaine Pierre Labet 2008 56.00
1 Cru
115 Rully 1* Cru Domaines Leflaive 2010 70.00
Maconnais
125 Macon-Fuissé Domaine Paquet 2011 38.00
126 Pouilly-Fuissé Domaine Saumaize-Michelin 2012 54.00
127 Saint-Véran Domaine Paquet 2012 42.50
Bordeaux

128 Entre-deux-Mers, Chateau de Fontenille 2013/14 33.00



White Wine

Alsace
130 Gewurztraminer

Loire
135 Sancerre

136 Pouilly Fumé

Rhone
140 Cotes du Rhone
‘Guy Louis’

141 Hermitage

Coteaux du Languedoc

145 Picpoul de Pinet

Béarn
150 Jurancon Sec
‘Les Casterasses’

Piedmont
160 Gavi di Gavi
‘Vigneti Lugarara’

Puglia
162 Fiano del Salento

Hugel et Fils

Domaine Chaumeau-Balland

Chateau Favray

Tardieu Laurent

Tardieu Laurent

Domaine de Roquemoliére

Domaine Bru-Baché

La Giustiniana

Masseria Bianca

2010

2013/14

2013

2009/11

2010

2014

2010

2013

2012/13

France

44.00

38.00

43.00

48.00

70.00

22.50

39.50

39.75

24.75

Italy



White Wine

165 Limousin Reserva Rueda Marqués de Riscal

166 Val de Souto, Jose Manuel Blanco Perez, Silver Medal

Adelaide Hills
170 Chardonnay
‘Unwooded’ The Lane Vineyard

Clare Valley South Australia

178  Riesling, Skillogalee

Marlborough

181 Sauvignon Blanc Tinpot Hut

190 Chardonnay Reserva, Vina Leyda
California

Spain
2012 35.50
2013 30.00
Australia

2009/12 39.75

2013 39.00

New Zealand

2013/14 35.00

Chile

2013/14 25.50

USA

195 Graziano Chenin Blanc Mendocino County, Redwood Valley 2011 43.00



Red Wine

201

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Cote de Nuits
Bourgogne Haut Cote de Nuits

205

206

207

208

Les Dames Huguettes

Chambolle-Musigny
1¥" Cru ‘Les Charmes’

Gevrey Chambertain

Volnay
ler Cru Les Brouillards,

Cote de Beaune

210 Pommard

1*" Cru ‘Les Perriéres’
211 Savigny Les Beaune
Beaujolais
215 Fleurie
216 Brouilly

Cotes Catalanes

218

Mas Rous

Cotes de Duras

219

Chateau Molhiere

Chateau de la Charriere

Domaine Mongeard Mugneret

Jean-Claude Boisset

Domine Lucien Boillot

Domaine Lucien Boillot

Jean-Michel Gaunoux

Jean-Claude Boisset

Louis Téte

Chateau de Pierreux

Al Cortal

‘Terroir de Ducs’

France — Burgundy

2012/13 39.50

2011 63.00

2007/08 115.00

2012 90.00
2009 82.50
2001 88.00
2010 65.00
2013 38.00
2012 39.50
2012 30.00
2011 30.00



Red Wine

France — Bordeaux

220 Bordeaux Supérieur Chateau Mahon-Laville 2010/11 33.00
Left Bank

230 Haut-Médoc Les Allées de Cantemerle 2008 59.00
231 Saint-Estéphe Chateau Phélan Ségur 2004 110.00
232 Graves de Vayres Chateau La Fleur de Graves 2011 38.50
233 Haut-Médoc Chateau Larose Perganson 2009 62.50

Cru Bourgeois

234 Margaux Chateau d'Issan 2009 120.00
Grand Cru Classé

236 Margaux

2™ Grand Cru Classé Chateau Rauzan-Ségla 2001/03 140.00
Right Bank
251 Lussac-Saint-Emilion Chateau La Tuilerie des Combes 2012 39.50
253 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

1°"Grand Cru Classé Chateau Canon 2001 155.00
254 Cotes de Castillon Chateau Cadet 2006 42.50

256 Saint-Emilion Chateau Bertinat Lartigue 2011 45.00



Red Wine

260 Cotes du Rhone

Northern Rhone
265 Crozes-Hermitage

266 Hermitage

Southern Rhone
270 Gigondas
Domaine des Bosquets

271 Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Vieilles Vignes
Piedmont
300 Barolo

301 Dolcetto D’Alba

Abruzzo

304 Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo

Puglia

305 Tarantino Primitivo

Vignobles Gonnet

Albéric Bouvet, Gilles Robin

Cuvee Marquise de la Tourette

Famille Brichet

Tardieu Laurent

Massolino

Ascheri

Jorio, Abruzzo

Masseria dei Trullari

France — Rhone

2011

2012

1994

2010/11

2009

2008/09

2011

2012

2012/13

34.00

42.00

99.00

64.00

70.00

69.00

39.00

35.00

38.00

Italy



Red Wine

310 Humilitat Priorat,
311 Rioja

312 Rioja Vina Collada

320 Douro

330  Lourens River Valley Red,

Adelaide Hills
340 Shiraz Viognier

Clare Valley
345 Basket Pressed Cabernets,

Colchague Valley
350 Cabernet - Carmenere
‘El Campesino’

Casablanca Valley
351 Reserva Pinot Noir,

Massard

Altos de Baroja

Marqués de Riscal

Quinta do Crasto

Morgenster

The Lane Vineyard

Skillogalee

Vifiedos Errazuriz Ovalle

Vifia Mar, Casablanca Valley

2011

2012

2012

2013

2001/08

2011

2010

2012

2012

Spain
40.00

28.75

30.00

Portugal

29.50

South Africa

46.00

Australia

39.75

48.00

Chile

22.50

32.00



Half Bottles

Cote d’ Auxerre
401 Chablis

Maconnais
402 Macon-Villages

Alsace
403 Gewurztraminer

France
Cote de Nuits

410 Gevrey-Chambertin

Beaujolais
411 Fleurie

413 Beaujolais Villages

Bordeaux
421 Chateau Bel-Air

422 Graves de Vayres

Northern Rhone
430 Crozes-Hermitage

431 Cotes du Rhone
Spain

440 Rioja Crianza

Domaine de Vauroux

Cave de L’ Aurore

Trimbach

Joseph Drouhin

Louis Téte

Joseph Drouhin

Graves de Vayres

Chateau La Fleur de Graves

Albéric Bouvet, Gilles Robin

Reserve Dom Perrin

Belezos

White — France

2012

2013

2012

2011

2013

2010

2008

2011

2012

2010

2010/11

23.75

16.00

28.00

48.00

22.95

22.50

24.50

25.50

25.50

19.50

19.50

Red



Private Cellar Selection

N. B. - Only very limited quantities of these wines are available and they are sold as is.

Bordeaux
Left Bank
Pauillac
1¥ Grand Cru Classé Chateau Latour 1979 450.00
Margaux
2" Grand Cru Classé Chateau Lascombes 1988 165.00
Right Bank
St. Emilion
Grand Cru Classe Chateau Cap de Mourlin 1990 105.00
Canon-Fronsac Chateau Haut Panet 1996 165.00
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Grand Cru Classé Chateau Boutisse 1996 165.00

Sauternes
1°" Cru Classé Chateau La Tour Blanche 1975 195.00



Dessert Wine, Port & Digestifs

DESSERT WINE Glass Btl 50ml  375ml
France
501 Sauternes Chateau Laville
502 Sauternes
ler Cru Chateau Guiraud
Italy
510 Aleatico Salice Salentino  Candido
Sicily
515 Passito di Pantelleria
‘Ben Ry¢’ Donnafugata
Australia
521 Rutherglen Muscat Chambers Rosewood

522 The Stump Jump Sticky Chardonnay

Hungary
530 Patricus Tokaj Katinka
PORT Glass
10 year old Tawny Taylors
Late Bottled Vintage Taylors
Digestifs Glass

Rémy Martin V.S.0.P Cognac Fine Champagne

2009 6.80
1998 -
2006 6.50
2011 11.50
NV 4.50
2010 4.50
2012 5.00
50ml
NV
2008
35ml

Maxime Trijol V.S.O.P 1¥ Cru de Cognac Grande Champagne
Leyrat Domaine de Chez Maillard X.O Vieille Reserve Cognac Fins Bois

Marquis de Caussade V.S Armagnac

Castaréde XO 20 ans d’age Bas Armagnac
Adrien Camut 6 ans d’age Calvados Pays d’Auge
Nonino Il Pirus di Williams Acquavite

48.00

56.00

44.50

80.00

28.50
28.50

31.00

5.50

5.25

6.00
6.80
12.00
5.00
6.50
8.00
7.00



